DRAIN NAME
ADA WOOD NO 11
ADACROFT COMMONS

ANDERSON
BEAR SWAMP

BEAVER DAM
BOSTWICK LAKE LL
BROOKSHIRE ESTATES
BUNDY

CEDAR SPRINGS
CHARY RIDGE
CHASE AND BROWN

CLEAR LAKE LL
CONSERVANCY, THE
CROCKERY CREEK IC
DUTTON

EASTMONT MEADOWS
ECHO LAKE LL
FABLES

FIVE LAKES LL

FOXTAIL MEADOWS
GEERS IC

GLEN HOLLOW

GORBY IC

GRAND VALLEY ESTATES
HILLSIDE ESTATES NO 2

HOWARD DOYLE HOWARD

INDIAN MILL CREEK

JOHNSON AND GODFREY

KLOPFENSTEIN IC
LAKE SHORE ESTATES
LENWOOD WEST

MALONEY AND WADE

MEADOWBROOK NORTH

YEARS
(10F2)

(4 OF 5)

(5 OF 6)

(4 OF 6)

(4 OF 20)

(10F2)

(2 OF 2)

(2 OF 2)

(2 OF 2)
(1 0F2)
(7 OF 7)
(2 of 2)

GOVERNMENT UNIT

ADA TOWNSHIP

ADA TOWNSHIP

CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF KENTWOOD

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
BOWNE TOWNSHIP

COURTLAND TOWNSHIP

NELSON TOWNSHIP

OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP

CANNON TOWNSHIP

BOWNE TOWNSHIP

LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF CEDAR SPRINGS

NELSON TOWNSHIP

VILLAGE OF KENT CITY

ALPINE TOWNSHIP

TYRONE TOWNSHIP

SOLON TOWNSHIP

ADA TOWNSHIP

TYRONE TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
GRAND RAPIDS CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF KENTWOOD

GRAND RAPIDS TOWNSHIP
ALPINE TOWNSHIP

OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP

SPENCER TOWNSHIP
COURTLAND TOWNSHIP

TYRONE TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
TYRONE TOWNSHIP

ADA TOWNSHIP

GRAND RAPIDS CHARTER TOWNSHIP
GRATTAN TOWNSHIP
VERGENNES TOWNSHIP

ALPINE TOWNSHIP

BOWNE TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
COURTLAND TOWNSHIP

GRAND RAPIDS CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA
CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP

2024 ASSESSMENT
$1,665
$4,488

$12,133
$10,000

$17,500
$13,274
$5,155

$30,333

$98,573
$5,315
$15,121

$794
$5,497
$15,995
$8,635

$7,546
$5,885
$2,140

$90,000
$5,335
$88,000
$5,330
$13,500
$4,403
$4,345

$13,608
$48,060
$54,708
$10,993
$3,967
$1,540

$7,249
$5,900



DRAIN NAME
MEADOWBROOK SOUTH
MOSELEY

OATMAN
PARAMOUNT ESTATES

PARNELL

RATTIGAN LAKE

REXFORD LAKE IC
RIDGEFIELD

RIVER ROAD FARMS NO 3
RIVERLAND RANCH

ROAD COMMISSION
ROBINHOOD

SAND LAKE
SCHOOLEY
SHAWMUT HILLS *

TROY WITH MOSHER AND FARNHAM

VOSS PARKER
WALKER NO 4
WHISPERING HILLS NORTHWEST

WINSLOW

WOODS

YORK WOODS
ZIEGENFUSS LAKE LL

YEARS

(20F2)

(6 OF 7)

(10F2)

(1 OF 6)

(20F2)

(10F2)
(10F2)

(4 OF 10)
(20F2)
(8 OF 8)

(4 OF 15)

(4 OF 6)
(1 OF 15)

(10F2)
(2 OF2)

(2 OF 2)

GOVERNMENT UNIT
CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
GRATTAN TOWNSHIP

CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP
PLAINFIELD CHARTER TOWNSHIP
GRATTAN TOWNSHIP
VERGENNES TOWNSHIP
CANNON TOWNSHIP

GRATTAN TOWNSHIP

ADA TOWNSHIP

VERGENNES TOWNSHIP

SPARTA TOWNSHIP

TYRONE TOWNSHIP

VILLAGE OF CASNOVIA

VILLAGE OF KENT CITY

SPARTA TOWNSHIP

PLAINFIELD CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
NELSON TOWNSHIP

SOLON TOWNSHIP

GRAND RAPIDS CHARTER TOWNSHIP

VILLAGE OF SAND LAKE
NELSON TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS
GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF WALKER

LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP
BOWNE TOWNSHIP

LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP
BOWNE TOWNSHIP

ALPINE TOWNSHIP

OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP

2024 ASSESSMENT
$7,425
$8,646

$23,279
$4,204

$6,195

$9,198

$13,763
$4,500
$4,465
$28,364

$10,000
$20,672

$57,375
$77,445
$27,029

$82,333
$18,034
$35,083
$2,702

$6,153
$6,181
$4,290
$3,350

$1,077,673



