DRAIN NAME	YEARS	GOVERNMENT UNIT	2024 ASSESSMENT
ADA WOOD NO 11	(1 OF 2)	ADA TOWNSHIP	\$1,665
ADACROFT COMMONS		ADA TOWNSHIP	\$4,488
		CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP	
		CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP	
		CITY OF KENTWOOD	
ANDERSON		GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$12,133
BEAR SWAMP	(4 OF 5)	BOWNE TOWNSHIP	\$10,000
		COURTLAND TOWNSHIP	
		NELSON TOWNSHIP	
BEAVER DAM	(5 OF 6)	OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP	\$17,500
BOSTWICK LAKE LL		CANNON TOWNSHIP	\$13,274
BROOKSHIRE ESTATES		BOWNE TOWNSHIP	\$5,155
BUNDY	(4 OF 6)	LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$30,333
		CITY OF CEDAR SPRINGS	
CEDAR SPRINGS	(4 OF 20)	NELSON TOWNSHIP	\$98,573
CHARY RIDGE		VILLAGE OF KENT CITY	\$5,315
CHASE AND BROWN	(1 OF 2)	ALPINE TOWNSHIP	\$15,121
		TYRONE TOWNSHIP	
CLEAR LAKE LL	(2 OF 2)	SOLON TOWNSHIP	\$794
CONSERVANCY, THE		ADA TOWNSHIP	\$5,497
CROCKERY CREEK IC	(2 OF 2)	TYRONE TOWNSHIP	\$15,995
DUTTON		GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$8,635
		GRAND RAPIDS CHARTER TOWNSHIP	
		CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP	
EASTMONT MEADOWS		CITY OF KENTWOOD	\$7,546
ECHO LAKE LL		GRAND RAPIDS TOWNSHIP	\$5,885
FABLES	(1 OF 2)	ALPINE TOWNSHIP	\$2,140
		OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP	
FIVE LAKES LL	(2 OF 3)	SPENCER TOWNSHIP	\$90,000
FOXTAIL MEADOWS		COURTLAND TOWNSHIP	\$5,335
GEERS IC	(3 OF 6)	TYRONE TOWNSHIP	\$88,000
GLEN HOLLOW	(1 OF 2)	GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$5,330
GORBY IC	(3 OF 6)	TYRONE TOWNSHIP	\$13,500
GRAND VALLEY ESTATES	(1 OF 2)	ADA TOWNSHIP	\$4,403
HILLSIDE ESTATES NO 2		GRAND RAPIDS CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$4,345
		GRATTAN TOWNSHIP	
HOWARD DOYLE HOWARD	(2 OF 2)	VERGENNES TOWNSHIP	\$13,608
INDIAN MILL CREEK	(1 OF 2)	ALPINE TOWNSHIP	\$48,060
JOHNSON AND GODFREY	(7 OF 7)	BOWNE TOWNSHIP	\$54,708
KLOPFENSTEIN IC	(2 of 2)	GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$10,993
LAKE SHORE ESTATES		COURTLAND TOWNSHIP	\$3,967
LENWOOD WEST		GRAND RAPIDS CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$1,540
		CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP	
MALONEY AND WADE		VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA	\$7,249
MEADOWBROOK NORTH		CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$5,900

DRAIN NAME	YEARS	GOVERNMENT UNIT	2024 ASSESSMENT
MEADOWBROOK SOUTH		CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$7,425
MOSELEY	(2 OF 2)	GRATTAN TOWNSHIP	\$8,646
		CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP	
OATMAN	(6 OF 7)	LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$23,279
PARAMOUNT ESTATES		PLAINFIELD CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$4,204
		GRATTAN TOWNSHIP	
PARNELL	(1 OF 2)	VERGENNES TOWNSHIP	\$6,195
		CANNON TOWNSHIP	
		GRATTAN TOWNSHIP	
		ADA TOWNSHIP	
RATTIGAN LAKE		VERGENNES TOWNSHIP	\$9,198
		SPARTA TOWNSHIP	
		TYRONE TOWNSHIP	
		VILLAGE OF CASNOVIA	
REXFORD LAKE IC	(1 OF 6)	VILLAGE OF KENT CITY	\$13,763
RIDGEFIELD		SPARTA TOWNSHIP	\$4,500
RIVER ROAD FARMS NO 3		PLAINFIELD CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$4,465
RIVERLAND RANCH	(2 OF 2)	CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$28,364
		NELSON TOWNSHIP	
ROAD COMMISSION	(1 OF 2)	SOLON TOWNSHIP	\$10,000
ROBINHOOD	(1 OF 2)	GRAND RAPIDS CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$20,672
		VILLAGE OF SAND LAKE	
SAND LAKE	(4 OF 10)	NELSON TOWNSHIP	\$57,375
SCHOOLEY	(2 OF 2)	GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$77,445
SHAWMUT HILLS *	(8 OF 8)	CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS	\$27,029
		GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP	
TROY WITH MOSHER AND FARNHAM	(4 OF 15)	CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$82,333
VOSS PARKER	(4 OF 6)	GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$18,034
WALKER NO 4	(1 OF 15)	CITY OF WALKER	\$35,083
WHISPERING HILLS NORTHWEST		LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$2,702
		BOWNE TOWNSHIP	
WINSLOW	(1 OF 2)	LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP	\$6,153
WOODS	(2 OF 2)	BOWNE TOWNSHIP	\$6,181
YORK WOODS		ALPINE TOWNSHIP	\$4,290
ZIEGENFUSS LAKE LL	(2 OF 2)	OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP	\$3,350

TOTAL \$1,077,673